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No  

Avoin Pro

Ossi Harinen

Pasi Karhu

Mika Nyström

Markus Rautio

Abai Muhebullah

Tomi Marttila

Jari Syrjälä

Markus Lepola

Jarno Kuusisto

Pekka Ylikojola

Juuso Uusitalo

Matias Salonen

Niklas Ahonen

Jari Lahtinen

Toni Vilenius

Mika Salovuori

Markku Jyrkäs

Pekka Lähteenmäki

Dimmu

Mikko Koivula

Mikko Voutilainen

Toni Ketola

Juniorit-18

Onni Syrjälä

Eemeli Huiko

Naiset

Heidi Helin-Harinen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 86

Avoin Pro

1 Niklas Ahonen 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 3 5 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -11 75

2 Matias Salonen 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 -6 80

3 Dimmu 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 2 -5 81

4 Juuso Uusitalo 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 -2 84

4 Abai Muhebullah 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 -2 84

6 Markku Jyrkäs 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 0 86

6 Mikko Koivula 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 0 86

8 Pasi Karhu 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +2 88

8 Toni Ketola 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 +2 88

10 Pekka Ylikojola 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 6 5 4 3 3 +3 89

11 Markus Rautio 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 7 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 +4 90

11 Jarno Kuusisto 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 3 +4 90

11 Toni Vilenius 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 5 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 +4 90

11 Mikko Voutilainen 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 +4 90

11 Mika Salovuori 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 +4 90

16 Tomi Marttila 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 +7 93

16 Pekka Lähteenmäki 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 +7 93

16 Jari Lahtinen 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +7 93

19 Jari Syrjälä 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 +9 95

20 Markus Lepola 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 +10 96

21 Mika Nyström 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 2 6 2 2 3 4 7 3 3 5 +12 98

22 Ossi Harinen 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 +20 106

Juniorit-18

1 Onni Syrjälä 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 -3 83

2 Eemeli Huiko 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 -2 84

Naiset

1 Heidi Helin-Harinen 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 +23 109
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 86

Avg 3.2 3 3.3 3.7 3.2 3 3.8 2.8 2.4 3 3 4.6 2.9 4.4 2.7 3.3 3 2.9 4.5 2.7 2.6 3.3 3.9 4.7 3.3 3.2 3.3 89.6

Difficulty 14 12 18 26 15 13 27 5 1 10 11 24 6 22 4 20 9 7 23 3 2 17 8 25 19 16 21 3.6

Birdie -1 4 5 1 2 1 6 9 17 8 5 2 6 3 9 3 8 5 1 8 11 1 6 2 3 5 131 19%

Par 0 16 16 15 9 19 13 7 12 6 10 15 9 15 11 15 13 11 17 14 16 13 17 17 8 17 15 12 358 53%

Bogey 1 3 4 9 10 5 6 16 4 2 5 4 11 4 10 1 8 5 3 7 1 1 6 1 11 8 5 4 154 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 4 28 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 1%
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